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Cambridge Area 14-19 Partnership 
Post 16 Open evenings for 2019 entry
Post-16 Autumn term open Evenings/Days run between 15 Oct and 30 Nov 2018
	INSTITUTION
	DATE
	TIME

	Cottenham Sixth Form 
	Thu 27 Sep
	 6.00pm – 8.30pm

	Cambridge Academy for Science and Technology (CAST)
	Thu 18 Oct


	 5.00pm – 9.00pm  


	Netherhall Sixth Form 
	Tue 16 Oct
	6.00pm - 8:30pm

	Long Road Sixth Form College
	Wed 17 Oct

Thu 18 Oct
	 5.00pm – 9.00pm

 5.00pm – 9.00pm

	Parkside Sixth


	Tue 30 Oct

	 5.30pm - 8.00pm

	Bishop Laney Sixth Form
	Thu 01 Nov
	 6.00pm  - 8.00pm

	Comberton Sixth Form
	Thu 01 Nov
	 6.30pm – 9.00pm

	Impington International College
	Tue 06 Nov
	 6.00pm – 8.00pm

	Hills Road Sixth Form College
	Wed 07 Nov

Thu 08 Nov
	 5.00pm – 9.00pm

 5.00pm – 9.00pm

	College of West Anglia (Milton)
	Sat  24 Nov  

Tues 12 March 
	 9.30am -12.30pm
 5.00pm - 7.30pm


	Cambridge Regional College
Cambridge campus

Huntingdon campus
	Fri     12 Oct 

Sat    13 Oct 

Sat    17 Nov 

Thu    22 Nov

Sat     09 Feb
Wed    03 Apr

Thu     13 Jun

Thu  11 Oct

Sat    03 Nov

Thu   07 Feb

Thu   02 May

Sat    15 Jun
	 4.30pm – 7.30pm

 9.30am -  12.30pm

 9.30am -  12.30pm

 4.30pm – 7.30pm
 9.30am -  12.30pm

 4.30pm – 7.30pm
 4.30pm – 7.30pm
4.30pm – 7.30pm 
9.30am -  12.30pm
4.30pm – 7.30pm 

4.30pm – 7.30pm

9.30am -  12.30pm


